

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 759 OF 2022

Omkar Speciality Chemicals Limited
and 2 Ors.

...Petitioners

vs.

Bank of Baroda and 2 Ors.

...Respondents

Ms. Kalyani Wagle i/by T. N. Tripathi and Company – Advocate for the
Petitioners

Mr. Parag A. Vyas a/w Ms. Purnima Awasthi, Ms. Karuna Yadav i/by Mr. A.
A. Ansari – Advocate for Respondent No. 3.

Mr. Venkatesh Dhond, Sr. Adv. a/w Mr. Prasad Shenoy, Aditi Phatak, Kirti
Ojha i/by BLACK Co. - Advocate for RBI – Respondent No. 2.

Mr. Anant Bamne i/by M/s. A. R. Bamne and Co. - Advocate for
Respondent No. 1.

CORAM : S.V. GANGAPURWALA AND
S. M. MODAK, JJ.

DATE : 13th JULY, 2022

P. C. :-

1. At the request of the Petitioners, stand over to 26th July 2022.
2. Interim Order granted earlier to continue till the next date.

[S. M. MODAK, J.]

[S.V. GANGAPURWALA, J.]