

Abhay Narendra LodhaPETITIONER
V/S
Indian Bank(former Allahabad Bank)RESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 10522 OF 2023

Sikkim Ferro Alloys LtdPETITIONER
V/S
Reserve Bank Of IndiaRESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 8124 OF 2022

Imran Khan And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
Reserve Bank Of India And 2 OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3171 OF 2022

Shreyas Doshi And AnrPETITIONER
V/S
The Union Of India And 16 OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1044 OF 2023

Anita Naresh GoyalPETITIONER
V/S
Reserve Bank Of India And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 243 OF 2023

Abhay Narendra LodhaPETITIONER

V/S

Government Of India Thorough Ministry Of FinanceRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 759 OF 2022

Omkar Speciality Chemicals Limited And 2 Ors...PETITIONER

V/S

Bank Of Baroda And 2 OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 33274 OF 2022

Abhay Narendra Lodha And AnrPETITIONER

V/S

Union Bank Of India And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 26987 OF 2022

In

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 5940 OF 2022

Supama Trading Pvt. Ltd. And 2 OtherPETITIONER

V/S

Reserve Bank Of India And 2 OtherRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S. PATEL &
HON'BLE JUSTICE DR. NEELA KEDAR
GOKHALE, JJ

DATE : 26th April, 2023

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 15/06/2023 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(ASSOCIATE)